
RATHI SUPER STEEL LIMITED (CLAIMS) 

Claims of the Operational Creditors Admitted 

S. No. 
Name of Operational 
Creditor 

Claim submitted in 
liquidation  

Claim admitted in 
liquidation  

1 Vinod Kumar Kohli 
(Priya Road Lines) 

                      455,674                       455,674  

 
2 Manoj Sisodia                         25,000                         25,000  

 
3 ADA Bio Energy                       932,722                       742,599  

 
4 Prakash Transport 

Corporation 
                   4,370,873                    2,237,293  

 
5 A.B. Steel Corporation                       546,260                       546,260  

 
6 Onkar Traders                    1,127,387                       854,080  

 
7 Alloysmin Industries                       625,884                                -    

 
8 Capriweld Engineers                       254,960                       116,512  

 
9 Shreelime Products Pvt 

Ltd 
                      790,166                       790,166  

 

 Total                    9,128,926                    5,767,584   

     

     

     

 

Claim of the Operational 
Creditors not collated    

S. No. 
Name of Operational 
Creditor 

Total  
Amount  

Claimed in CIRP(Rs.) Remark  
1 *Thermex Enterprises 

Limited 
return of material Not in Amount 

 
2 *M.G. Goyal Gases Ltd Return of 98 

cylinders 
Not in Amount 

 

*Claim in the matter of Thermax Enterprises Limited submitted in the form of material, 

the same needs to be submitted in Rupees. 

*Claim of Goyal MG Gases Private Limited submitted for return of material, the same 

need to be submitted in Rupees. 

The above claims are also sub-judice 

 

 

 

 

 


